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502-459-9419

SUMMER 2014

as of 7/2014

TIME

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

EWTN Mass: Encore

1:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

EWTN

LOCAL

OTHER

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Catholic Mass
LIVE

EWTN Live with Passion

11:00 AM

Mass of the Air

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

EWTN Journey Home (Best of)

EWTN Journey Home (Best of)

EWTN Journey Home (Best of)

EWTN Journey Home (Best of)

EWTN Journey Home (Best of)

EWTN Religious Catalogue

EWTN Super Saints

EWTN Threshold of Hope

EWTN Mother Dolores Hart

EWTN Mother Dolores Hart

EWTN Mother Dolores Hart

EWTN Defense of God's Likeness

EWTN Bookmark

EWTN Stations of the Cross

EWTN The Chaplet of Divine Mercy

EWTN The Chaplet of Divine Mercy

EWTN The Chaplet of Divine Mercy

EWTN The Chaplet of Divine Mercy

EWTN The Chaplet of Divine Mercy

EWTN The International Rosary

EWTN The International Rosary

EWTN The International Rosary

EWTN The International Rosary

EWTN The International Rosary

6:30 PM

Mass of the Air

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Conversations w/ Cardinal Dolan

Archdiocese of New York

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

EWTN Live with Passion

EWTN Gaither Hour

8:30 PM

Conversations with Archbishop Kurtz

EWTN Journey Home

“Live"

EWTN Mother Angelica

Classics

EWTN

“Live"

EWTN The World Over

“"Live"

EWTN Life On The Rock

“Live"

9:00 PM

EWTN Live with Passion

EWTN News Nightly

EWTN News Nightly

EWTN News Nightly

EWTN News Nightly

EWTN News Nightly

9:30 PM

EWTN Holy Rosary

EWTN Holy Rosary

EWTN Holy Rosary

EWTN Holy Rosary

EWTN Holy Rosary

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

EWTN Gaither Hour

EWTN Live with Passion
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